Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 4th Jun 2025

C.K Tools
T4571

Vorteck Impact Socket Adaptors 65mm 3 Pack

5013969250428
8205400000
TW

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
46
19
72
80

Carl

Kammerling

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
46
19

102

100

Box
20
No
No
No
No
No
No

Secondary packaging

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

~ Manufactured from Chrome Vanadium steel for exception strenght and durability ~ Impacted rated for High torque
applications ~ Black oxide finish for an extended working life ~ Contains 1/4, 3/8 and 1/2 inch drive x 65mm

Transit packaging

343

260

223
20

Carton
800

No

No

No
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