Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 4th Jun 2025
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T4571
Description	Vorteck Impact Socket Adaptors 65mm 3 Pack
Barcode	5013969250428
Commodity code	8205400000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits

 \sim Manufactured from Chrome Vanadium steel for exception strenght and durability \sim Impacted rated for High torque applications \sim Black oxide finish for an extended working life \sim Contains 1/4, 3/8 and 1/2 inch drive x 65mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	No	-	
Width mm	46	46	No	343	
Depth mm	19	19	No	260	
Height mm	72	102	No	223	
Weight	80	100	No	20	
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	No	Carton	
	Card gms	20	No	800	
	Plastic use	No	No	-	
	Plastic gms	No	No	No	
	Metal use	No	No	-	
	Metal gms	No	No	No	
	Timber use	No	No	-	
	Timber gms	No	No	No	